
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Peter Avolio 69 40 M 1/7 40-99 0:21:17.8 0:21:18.7 6:52/M
2 Matt Dutton 8 23 M 1/2 20-29 0:21:40.1 0:21:42.2 6:59/M
3 Andy Truhler 70 36 M 1/10 30-39 0:24:33.4 0:24:34.9 7:55/M
4 Zane Sandum 46 26 M 2/2 20-29 0:24:34.6 0:24:41.7 7:55/M
5 Dani Okerlund 41 28 F 1/3 20-29 0:24:43.6 0:24:51.2 7:58/M
6 Desiree Schlitt 47 32 F 1/17 30-39 0:26:51.4 0:27:31.2 8:40/M
7 William Schlitt 48 1 M 1/5 1-15 0:26:52.0 0:27:31.4 8:40/M
8 Erin Lane 25 11 F 1/6 1-15 0:27:16.8 0:27:26.7 8:48/M
9 Marc Lauinger 30 48 M 2/7 40-99 0:27:44.8 0:27:46.1 8:57/M
10 Conrad Miller 37 38 M 2/10 30-39 0:29:11.1 0:29:19.7 9:25/M
11 Kathleen Lauinger 29 54 F 1/7 40-99 0:29:36.1 0:29:41.7 9:33/M
12 David Hurchalla 19 51 M 3/7 40-99 0:30:21.8 0:32:27.7 9:47/M
13 Sam Hurchalla 20 8 M 2/5 1-15 0:30:24.8 0:32:26.9 9:48/M
14 Erin Houg 17 35 F 2/17 30-39 0:30:35.8 0:31:19.4 9:52/M
15 Arielle Marantz 34 4 F 2/6 1-15 0:30:38.0 0:31:19.8 9:53/M
16 Lauren Marantz 35 34 F 3/17 30-39 0:30:39.2 0:31:22.5 9:53/M
17 Brian Houg 16 35 M 3/10 30-39 0:30:39.2 0:31:20.9 9:53/M
18 Solomon Lane 27 44 M 4/7 40-99 0:30:49.0 0:30:58.7 9:56/M
19 Annelise Hurchalla 18 8 F 3/6 1-15 0:30:50.2 0:32:53.9 9:57/M
20 Unknown Partic. 72 72 M 1/1 0- 0 0:32:20.8 0:32:20.8 10:26/M
21 Bill Komp 23 39 M 4/10 30-39 0:32:46.6 0:32:57.7 10:34/M
22 Mark Christiansen 3 37 M 5/10 30-39 0:33:01.9 0:33:12.5 10:39/M
23 Kennedy Miller 39 2 F 4/6 1-15 0:34:06.3 0:34:37.9 11:00/M
24 Jaci Miller 38 34 F 4/17 30-39 0:34:06.7 0:34:38.3 11:00/M
25 Carra Eliott 12 29 F 2/3 20-29 0:34:40.4 0:35:11.7 11:11/M
26 Carra Elliott 13 1 F 5/6 1-15 0:34:41.2 0:35:12.7 11:11/M
27 Laura Eagle 11 36 F 5/17 30-39 0:35:28.0 0:35:39.2 11:26/M
28 Weston Dutton 9 1 M 3/5 1-15 0:35:33.4 0:36:03.2 11:28/M
29 Amanda Dutton 7 33 F 6/17 30-39 0:35:34.6 0:36:03.4 11:28/M
30 Mark Monsoor 66 30 M 6/10 30-39 0:36:46.9 0:37:03.6 11:52/M
31 Sarah Spears 50 30 F 7/17 30-39 0:36:48.5 0:37:04.8 11:52/M
32 Adrienne Jimenez 21 30 F 8/17 30-39 0:36:53.1 0:37:04.2 11:54/M
33 Adrienne Miller 36 40 F 2/7 40-99 0:37:16.7 0:37:27.3 12:01/M
34 Bryan Streit 51 38 M 7/10 30-39 0:37:59.0 0:38:56.9 12:15/M
35 Revan Sunkel 56 26 F 3/3 20-29 0:40:42.9 0:41:02.5 13:08/M
36 Caitlin Truhler 58 30 F 9/17 30-39 0:42:33.0 0:43:14.4 13:44/M
37 Jesse Villa 59 69 M 5/7 40-99 0:44:20.1 0:44:36.8 14:18/M
38 Solomon Jr Lane 28 10 M 4/5 1-15 0:46:48.5 0:47:08.8 15:06/M
39 Michelle Lane 26 40 F 3/7 40-99 0:46:48.8 0:47:08.7 15:06/M
40 Erin Wilen 67 30 F 10/17 30-39 0:48:40.5 0:49:05.8 15:42/M
41 Beth Wyman 68 30 F 11/17 30-39 0:49:16.3 0:49:42.1 15:54/M
42 Kenzie Streit 54 3 F 6/6 1-15 0:50:33.8 0:51:20.9 16:18/M
43 Christie Streit 52 36 F 12/17 30-39 0:51:05.3 0:52:02.2 16:29/M
44 Steffany Ross 45 50 F 4/7 40-99 0:51:07.5 0:51:21.1 16:29/M
45 Cooper Streit 53 5 M 5/5 1-15 0:51:08.6 0:52:02.2 16:30/M
46 Stephanie Sivertson 49 50 F 5/7 40-99 0:51:13.8 0:51:27.5 16:31/M
47 Katie Love 33 30 F 13/17 30-39 0:51:47.6 0:52:02.5 16:42/M
48 Todd Bauer 76 49 M 6/7 40-99 0:54:22.2 0:54:22.2 17:32/M
49 Erin Wit 75 39 F 14/17 30-39 0:54:22.2 0:54:22.2 17:32/M
50 Marcia Patten 42 63 F 6/7 40-99 0:55:22.2 0:55:55.6 17:52/M
51 Linda Conway 5 57 F 7/7 40-99 0:55:22.9 0:55:55.6 17:52/M
52 Mccain Germann 14 39 M 8/10 30-39 0:55:38.4 0:55:52.7 17:57/M
53 Michiel Crosman 64 50 M 7/7 40-99 0:55:39.1 0:55:52.7 17:57/M
54 Josh O'Hare 73 39 M 9/10 30-39 0:59:26.5 0:59:26.5 19:10/M
55 Solana O'Hair 40 34 F 15/17 30-39 0:59:27.1 0:59:27.1 19:11/M
56 Michelle Cline 74 35 F 16/17 30-39 1:03:53.9 1:03:53.9 20:36/M
57 Graham Perry 77 35 M 10/10 30-39 1:03:54.1 1:03:54.1 20:37/M
58 Tera Streit 55 35 F 17/17 30-39 1:04:51.0 1:05:00.5 20:55/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Unknown Partic. 72 72 20 0:32:20.8 0:32:20.8 10:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Erin Lane 25 11 8 0:27:16.8 0:27:26.7 8:48/M
2 Arielle Marantz 34 4 15 0:30:38.0 0:31:19.8 9:53/M3 Annelise Hurchalla 18 8 19 0:30:50.2 0:32:53.9 9:57/M
4 Kennedy Miller 39 2 23 0:34:06.3 0:34:37.9 11:00/M
5 Carra Elliott 13 1 26 0:34:41.2 0:35:12.7 11:11/M
6 Kenzie Streit 54 3 42 0:50:33.8 0:51:20.9 16:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 William Schlitt 48 1 7 0:26:52.0 0:27:31.4 8:40/M
2 Sam Hurchalla 20 8 13 0:30:24.8 0:32:26.9 9:48/M
3 Weston Dutton 9 1 28 0:35:33.4 0:36:03.2 11:28/M
4 Solomon Jr Lane 28 10 38 0:46:48.5 0:47:08.8 15:06/M
5 Cooper Streit 53 5 45 0:51:08.6 0:52:02.2 16:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dani Okerlund 41 28 5 0:24:43.6 0:24:51.2 7:58/M
2 Carra Eliott 12 29 25 0:34:40.4 0:35:11.7 11:11/M
3 Revan Sunkel 56 26 35 0:40:42.9 0:41:02.5 13:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Matt Dutton 8 23 2 0:21:40.1 0:21:42.2 6:59/M
2 Zane Sandum 46 26 4 0:24:34.6 0:24:41.7 7:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Desiree Schlitt 47 32 6 0:26:51.4 0:27:31.2 8:40/M
2 Erin Houg 17 35 14 0:30:35.8 0:31:19.4 9:52/M
3 Lauren Marantz 35 34 16 0:30:39.2 0:31:22.5 9:53/M
4 Jaci Miller 38 34 24 0:34:06.7 0:34:38.3 11:00/M
5 Laura Eagle 11 36 27 0:35:28.0 0:35:39.2 11:26/M
6 Amanda Dutton 7 33 29 0:35:34.6 0:36:03.4 11:28/M
7 Sarah Spears 50 30 31 0:36:48.5 0:37:04.8 11:52/M

Female 20 to 29

Male 20 to 29
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8 Adrienne Jimenez 21 30 32 0:36:53.1 0:37:04.2 11:54/M
9 Caitlin Truhler 58 30 36 0:42:33.0 0:43:14.4 13:44/M10 Erin Wilen 67 30 40 0:48:40.5 0:49:05.8 15:42/M

11 Beth Wyman 68 30 41 0:49:16.3 0:49:42.1 15:54/M
12 Christie Streit 52 36 43 0:51:05.3 0:52:02.2 16:29/M
13 Katie Love 33 30 47 0:51:47.6 0:52:02.5 16:42/M
14 Erin Wit 75 39 49 0:54:22.2 0:54:22.2 17:32/M15 Solana O'Hair 40 34 55 0:59:27.1 0:59:27.1 19:11/M
16 Michelle Cline 74 35 56 1:03:53.9 1:03:53.9 20:36/M
17 Tera Streit 55 35 58 1:04:51.0 1:05:00.5 20:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Andy Truhler 70 36 3 0:24:33.4 0:24:34.9 7:55/M
2 Conrad Miller 37 38 10 0:29:11.1 0:29:19.7 9:25/M3 Brian Houg 16 35 17 0:30:39.2 0:31:20.9 9:53/M
4 Bill Komp 23 39 21 0:32:46.6 0:32:57.7 10:34/M
5 Mark Christiansen 3 37 22 0:33:01.9 0:33:12.5 10:39/M
6 Mark Monsoor 66 30 30 0:36:46.9 0:37:03.6 11:52/M
7 Bryan Streit 51 38 34 0:37:59.0 0:38:56.9 12:15/M
8 Mccain Germann 14 39 52 0:55:38.4 0:55:52.7 17:57/M9 Josh O'Hare 73 39 54 0:59:26.5 0:59:26.5 19:10/M

10 Graham Perry 77 35 57 1:03:54.1 1:03:54.1 20:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kathleen Lauinger 29 54 11 0:29:36.1 0:29:41.7 9:33/M
2 Adrienne Miller 36 40 33 0:37:16.7 0:37:27.3 12:01/M
3 Michelle Lane 26 40 39 0:46:48.8 0:47:08.7 15:06/M
4 Steffany Ross 45 50 44 0:51:07.5 0:51:21.1 16:29/M
5 Stephanie Sivertson 49 50 46 0:51:13.8 0:51:27.5 16:31/M
6 Marcia Patten 42 63 50 0:55:22.2 0:55:55.6 17:52/M
7 Linda Conway 5 57 51 0:55:22.9 0:55:55.6 17:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Peter Avolio 69 40 1 0:21:17.8 0:21:18.7 6:52/M
2 Marc Lauinger 30 48 9 0:27:44.8 0:27:46.1 8:57/M
3 David Hurchalla 19 51 12 0:30:21.8 0:32:27.7 9:47/M
4 Solomon Lane 27 44 18 0:30:49.0 0:30:58.7 9:56/M
5 Jesse Villa 59 69 37 0:44:20.1 0:44:36.8 14:18/M
6 Todd Bauer 76 49 48 0:54:22.2 0:54:22.2 17:32/M
7 Michiel Crosman 64 50 53 0:55:39.1 0:55:52.7 17:57/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 and Over

Male 40 and Over
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